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2.01
SCHODIŠTĚ
9,70 m2

2.02
GALERIE
26,29 m2

2.03
BALKÓN
5,70 m2

2.04
ZIMNÍ ZAHRADA
428,99 m2

PŮDORYS 2. NP. - NÁVRH.

TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 2.NP. - NÁVRH

Č.
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04

Název místnosti
SCHODIŠTĚ
GALERIE
BALKÓN
ZIMNÍ ZAHRADA

Plocha (m2)
9,70
26,29
5,70
428,99
470,67 m²
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